
  

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

School Calendar 24/25 
 
 

 

Monday 2nd September Full Timetable for all students 

Thursday 19th September Open Night 

Friday 27th September School closed for all 

Thursday 3rd October School closed for students – Staff Training Day 

Tuesday 22nd October (4-6.30pm) 3rd & 6th Year Parent/Teacher Meeting 

Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November Midterm break 

Thursday 21st November (4-6.30pm) 2nd & 5th Year Parent/Teacher Meeting 

Friday 29th November School closed for all 

Monday 23rd December– Friday 3rd January 2025 Christmas Holidays 

Thursday 23rd January (4-6.30pm) 1st& 4th Year Parent/Teacher Meeting 

Monday 17th February – Friday 21st February Midterm break 

Monday 17th March & Tuesday 18th March 2025 School Closed 

Monday 14 April – Friday 25th April Easter Holidays 

Monday 5th May School Closed 

Tuesday 20th May, 7pm Awards Night & TY Graduation 

Thursday 22nd May, 7pm 6th Year Graduation 

Friday 23rd May School Tour (1st, 2nd, 5th Years) 

Friday 30th May Last day of school 

Wednesday 4th June 2025 JC, LC & LCA State Exams begin 

 


